
East Jackson West Jackson Team Coach

16-May Tues 1 v 7 4 v 6 1 SPCC-D Andrew 360.201.2319

1 v 6 7 v 4 2 Arlington John 425.501.7839

18-May Thurs 3 v 5 2 v 8 3 CE A (Thurs) Hannah 425.346.5375

8 v 5 2 v 3 4 New Life A (Tues) Ryan 206.850.2978

23-May Tues 7 v 4 1 v 8 5 New Life B (Thurs) Ray 425.267.0300

7 v 8 1 v 4 6 Bethany Abe 425.293.2002

25-May Thurs 3 v 2 5 v 6 7 CE B (Tues) Hannah 425.346.5375

3 v 6 2 v 5 8 United Team Corey 425.308.0322

30-May Tues 5 v 1 6 v 2

1 v 2 6 v 5 Commissioners

1-Jun Thurs 7 v 3 4 v 8 Will

3 v 4 7 v 8 Corey

6-Jun Tues 7 v 6 4 v 8 Hannah

4 v 7 6 v 8 Ryan

8-Jun Thurs 1 v 3 2 v 5 Eric

2 v 3 1 v 5 Andrew

13-Jun Tues 3 v 8 1 v 4 Abe

1 v 8 3 v 4

15-Jun Thurs 5 v 7 2 v 6

5 v 2 6 v 7

20-Jun Tues 7 v 2 6 v 4

2 v 4 6 v 7

22-Jun Thurs 1 v 5 3 v 8

1 v 3 5 v 8

27-Jun Tues 1 v 6 4 v 5

1 v 4 6 v 5

29-Jun Thurs 3 v 7 2 v 8

2 v 7 3 v 8

4-Jul Tues

6-Jul Thurs

11-Jul Tues 6 v 8 2 v 4

6 v 2 4 v 8

13-Jul Thurs 3 v 7 5 v 1

1 v 7 3 v 5

18-Jul Tues 7 v 8 4 v 5

7 v 5 4 v 8

20-Jul Thurs 3 v 6 1 v 2

6 v 3 2 v 1

25-Jul Tues 1 v 7 8 v 5

1 v 8 7 v 5

27-Jul Thurs 3 v 6 2 v 4

6 v 4 3 v 2

29-Jul SATURDAY

Happy 4th!!!

ALL DAY

North Counties Christian Sports Fellowship League (NCCSFL) – 2023 Schedule

1
st
 game starts at 6:00 PM and 2

nd
 at approx. 7:30 PM


